The North 4 of the Northwest 4 of the Southwest4 and the South H of the Southwest 4 of theNorthwest 4 of Section 27, Township 35 South, Range 27 East, Manatee County, Florida. 

AS a result of my investigation detailed in this report, theeasement value is estimated to be this 1st day of November, 1973: 

FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTEEN DOLLARS
0$ 518. 00) 

Respectfully submitted, 

H. B . Chapma
Appraiser

HBC: fd

Subject Property: 30

y+ yGl*,rs•l+ ir.«.rr.. r.... w.:... rr. ex`_-,.•- a..:.+ s:.. L:.. r t4i 5' izr•SY. :[ L" rA.i ' sa: I,/.#.r.r

x 997. 5' 29. 925. 0. sq. 

43, 560 sq. ft. in acre)

[...]

I hereby certify that the Subject Property, as. 

described under the enclosed Legal Description, 

has been inspected, that I have no present nor

contemplated interest in the same, and that in

my opinion, the FAIR MARKET VALUE,., as of

1. 1973 is estimated to be: 

FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN DOLLARS
518. 00) 

7

H. B.- Chapman, Appraiser

orce Main Manatee County Main Land to, Trea1mt

DESCRIPTION

Commence at the NW corner of the SW 1/ 4 of the NW 1/ 4
of Section 8, Township 36 S. Range 17 E, Town of Longboat
Key. Sarasota County. Florida. being also a point on the